
Event Number 21-63FP Addendum 1 Organization McKinney Purchasing

Event Title Aviation Runway Repair Services Workgroup City of McKinney, Texas

Event Description

The intent of this invitation to bid 

and resulting contract is to obtain 

Aviation Runway Repair Services for 

the McKinney National Airport to be 

performed on an as-needed basis. Event Owner Kristina Mitchell

Event Type FP Email kmitchel@mckinneytexas.org

Issue Date 9/19/2021 08:00:01 AM (CT) Phone (972) 547-7584

Close Date 10/7/2021 02:00:00 PM (CT) Fax (972) 547-7585

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines Responded Response Total

Ambrozi (GDS, LLC) Saint Joseph MO 10/5/2021 03:29:55 PM (CT) 2 $68.20

Texoma Concrete Cutting Denison TX 10/07/2021 09:40:00 AM (CT) 2 $176.95

Silver Creek Construction, Inc. Ponder TX 10/5/2021 11:44:48 AM (CT) 2 $380.00

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification.  No alternate response data is included.


